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“Bourse breaks 5 day losing streak; spikes into 
green”

MARKET CAP. (Bn)

TURNOVER (Mn)

VOLUME (Mn)  

FOREIGN (LKR Mn)

VALUATIONS 

USDLKR

Inflow Outflow Net flow

PER PBV

TOP TURNOVER CONTRIBUTORS 
(LKR'Mn)

TOP VOLUME CONTRIBUTORS

MARKET INDICESMARKET TURNOVER (LKR' Mn)

207.6

114.0

112.9

71.0

86.4

95.4

MARKET VOLUME (LKR' Mn)

Intraday Points

Intraday Points

TOP 5 LOSERSTOP 5 GAINERSLARGEST & LOWEST NET FOREIGN FLOWNET FOREIGN FLOW 

-6
44

5-21

14843

-315

-15
-8

LKR (Mn)

ASPH

UBF

SHL

MCPL

PAP

-25%

-13%

-7%

-6%

-5%

3,420

3,430

3,440

3,450

3,460

3,470

3,480

3,490

3,500

11,650

11,700

11,750

11,800

11,850

11,900

11,950

S&P SL20ASPI
ASPI S&P SL20

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

2,513

1,3041,476
2,2212,012

1,482

2,565
2,964

2,550
3,203

2,914

BLUE

PEG

STAF

CIND

SHOT.X

33%

18%

10%

10%

10%

-8.4
-8.0

-7.2
-6.3
-6.0

2.6
3.9

5.3
9.0

15.4

STAF
OSEA

COMB
LOFC
LLUB
MELS

TAP
HAYL

GRAN
BIL

Estimated Value (LKR 'MN)

The bourse began the day on a bullish note,
driven by enthusiastic participation from retail
investors, resulting in the market reaching an
intraday high of 12,050 before closing at 11,905,
marking a gain of 77 points. Despite the
prevailing uncertainties, trading activity showed
signs of recovery on the second trading day of the
week with increased interest observed on the
index heavyweights such as HAYL and LOLC,
whilst improved activities were also seen on the
mid-cap entities such as BIL and CARG. However,
slight selling pressure continued to be visible on
the banking sector shares, notably on SAMP, NTB,
and NDB. Daily turnover slightly increased to LKR
2.5Bn, up 7.9% from the monthly average of LKR
2.3Bn. The Food, Beverage, and Tobacco sector
led turnover at 27%, while Diversified Financials
and Capital Goods sectors jointly contributed 37%
to turnover. Foreign investors turned net sellers,
with a net outflow of LKR 5.7Mn.
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